VIRTUAL NEW YEAR RUN 2021

JUNIOR TEAM RESULTS

Postion
1

2
3
4
5

Name 1

Harvey Reeves
Jaden Rigler

Oliver Goldsworthy
Lexi Reeves

Henry Hamilton

SENIOR TEAM RESULTS

Postion
1
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Name 1

James Jewell
Martin Colwill
Pete Hockin

Amy Hawkes
Freya Woodhead
Andy Mclintosh
Robbie Murray
Andrew Pearson
Sophie Chapman
Ellie Davies
Lorraine Clements
Ross Maclagan
Steven Turner
Matt East

Elise Woodhead
Amanda Reeves
John O’Donoghue
Andrew Ingle

Time 1 Name 2

00:13:05 James Maycock
00:13:41  Archie Reeves
00:14:02 Sienna East
00:16:10 Barnie Reeves
00:16:00 Finley Cloak

Time 1 Name 2

00:21:11  Ruth Taylor
00:21:08 John Sleep
00:21:07 Andy Walter
00:23:02 Sammy Antell
00:23:28 Douglenkin
00:22:42  GeorginaKelly
00:22:48 Helen Colwill
00:23:28  Phil Lacey
00:24:49  Ashley Jewell
00:24:18 Emily Cunliffe
00:25:43 Candacelewell
00:26:15 Kayleigh Lee
00:24:42 Gemma Steele
00:25:17  Jess Gierke
00:26:34 Don Marsh
00:27:05 Stephen Reeves
00:20:22  Tim Lane
00:20:02  Sally Piper

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Name

Harvey Reeves
Jaden Rigler
Oliver Goldsworthy
Henry Hamilton
Lexi Reeves
Barnie Reeves
Finley Cloak
Sienna East
Archie Reeves
James Maycock

Gender Gender Position

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
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Time 2
00:18:35
00:18:20
00:18:17
00:16:33
00:17:31

Time 2
00:30:43
00:31:04
00:31:27
00:30:02
00:29:48
00:30:38
00:30:34
00:30:01
00:28:43
00:29:17
00:27:54
00:27:30
00:29:09
00:28:36
00:27:24
00:27:10
00:33:54
00:34:18

Time
00:13:05
00:13:41
00:14:02
00:16:00
00:16:10
00:16:33
00:17:31
00:18:17
00:18:20
00:18:35

Total Time
00:31:40
00:32:01
00:32:19
00:32:43
00:33:31

Total Time
0:51:54
0:52:12
0:52:34
0:53:04
0:53:16
0:53:20
0:53:22
0:53:29
0:53:32
0:53:35
0:53:37
0:53:45
0:53:51
0:53:53
0:53:58
0:54:15
0:54:16
0:54:20



VIRTUAL NEW YEAR RUN 2021

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Position Name Gender Gender Position Time
1 Andrew Ingle Male 1 00:20:02
2 John O’Donoghue Male 2 00:20:22
3 Pete Hockin Male 3 00:21:07
4 Martin Colwill Male 4 00:21:08
5 James Jewell Male 5 00:21:11
6 Andy Mclintosh Male 6 00:22:42
7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48
8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02
9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28
10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28
11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18
12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42
13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49
14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17
15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43
16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15
17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34
18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05
19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10
20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24
21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30
22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54
23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36
24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43
25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09
26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17
27 DougJenkin Male 15 00:29:48
28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01
29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02
30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34
31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38
32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43
33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04
34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27
35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54
36 Sally Piper Female 17 00:34:18
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