VIRTUAL NEW YEAR RUN 2021

JUNIOR TEAM RESULTS

Postion	Name 1	Time 1	Name 2	Time 2	Total Time
1	Harvey Reeves	00:13:05	James Maycock	00:18:35	00:31:40
2	Jaden Rigler	00:13:41	Archie Reeves	00:18:20	00:32:01
3	Oliver Goldsworthy	00:14:02	Sienna East	00:18:17	00:32:19
4	Lexi Reeves	00:16:10	Barnie Reeves	00:16:33	00:32:43
5	Henry Hamilton	00:16:00	Finley Cloak	00:17:31	00:33:31

SENIOR TEAM RESULTS

Destina	Name 4	Ti 4	Name 2	Time 2	Tabel Time
Postion	Name 1	Time 1	Name 2	Time 2	Total Time
1	James Jewell	00:21:11	Ruth Taylor	00:30:43	0:51:54
2	Martin Colwill	00:21:08	John Sleep	00:31:04	0:52:12
3	Pete Hockin	00:21:07	Andy Walter	00:31:27	0:52:34
4	Amy Hawkes	00:23:02	Sammy Antell	00:30:02	0:53:04
5	Freya Woodhead	00:23:28	Doug Jenkin	00:29:48	0:53:16
6	Andy McIntosh	00:22:42	Georgina Kelly	00:30:38	0:53:20
7	Robbie Murray	00:22:48	Helen Colwill	00:30:34	0:53:22
8	Andrew Pearson	00:23:28	Phil Lacey	00:30:01	0:53:29
9	Sophie Chapman	00:24:49	Ashley Jewell	00:28:43	0:53:32
10	Ellie Davies	00:24:18	Emily Cunliffe	00:29:17	0:53:35
11	Lorraine Clements	00:25:43	Candace Jewell	00:27:54	0:53:37
12	Ross Maclagan	00:26:15	Kayleigh Lee	00:27:30	0:53:45
13	Steven Turner	00:24:42	Gemma Steele	00:29:09	0:53:51
14	Matt East	00:25:17	Jess Gierke	00:28:36	0:53:53
15	Elise Woodhead	00:26:34	Don Marsh	00:27:24	0:53:58
16	Amanda Reeves	00:27:05	Stephen Reeves	00:27:10	0:54:15
17	John O'Donoghue	00:20:22	Tim Lane	00:33:54	0:54:16
18	Andrew Ingle	00:20:02	Sally Piper	00:34:18	0:54:20

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Position	Name	Gender	Gender Position	Time
1	Harvey Reeves	Male	1	00:13:05
2	Jaden Rigler	Male	2	00:13:41
3	Oliver Goldsworthy	Male	3	00:14:02
4	Henry Hamilton	Male	4	00:16:00
5	Lexi Reeves	Female	1	00:16:10
6	Barnie Reeves	Male	5	00:16:33
7	Finley Cloak	Male	6	00:17:31
8	Sienna East	Female	2	00:18:17
9	Archie Reeves	Male	7	00:18:20
10	James Maycock	Male	8	00:18:35

VIRTUAL NEW YEAR RUN 2021

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Andrew Ingle Male 1 00:20:02 2 John O'Donoghue Male 2 00:20:22 3 Pete Hockin Male 3 00:21:07 4 Martin Colwill Male 4 00:21:08 5 James Jewell Male 5 00:21:11 6 Andy McIntosh Male 6 00:22:42 7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48 8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:14	Position	Name	Gender	Gender Position	Time
3 Pete Hockin Male 3 00:21:07 4 Martin Colwill Male 4 00:21:08 5 James Jewell Male 5 00:21:11 6 Andy McIntosh Male 6 00:22:42 7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48 8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 5 00:25:43 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:	1	Andrew Ingle	Male	1	00:20:02
4 Martin Colwill Male 4 00:21:08 5 James Jewell Male 5 00:21:11 6 Andy McIntosh Male 6 00:22:42 7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48 8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11	2	John O'Donoghue	Male	2	00:20:22
5 James Jewell Male 5 00:21:11 6 Andy McIntosh Male 6 00:22:42 7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48 8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:49 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 0	3	Pete Hockin	Male	3	00:21:07
6 Andy McIntosh Male 6 00:22:42 7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48 8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00	4	Martin Colwill	Male	4	00:21:08
7 Robbie Murray Male 7 00:22:48 8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:14 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8	5	James Jewell	Male	5	00:21:11
8 Amy Hawkes Female 1 00:23:02 9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9	6	Andy McIntosh	Male	6	00:22:42
9 Andrew Pearson Male 8 00:23:28 10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10	7	Robbie Murray	Male	7	00:22:48
10 Freya Woodhead Female 2 00:23:28 11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10	8	Amy Hawkes	Female	1	00:23:02
11 Ellie Davies Female 3 00:24:18 12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 1	9	Andrew Pearson	Male	8	00:23:28
12 Steven Turner Male 9 00:24:42 13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:29:48 25 Gemma Steele Female 12	10	Freya Woodhead	Female	2	00:23:28
13 Sophie Chapman Female 4 00:24:49 14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:29:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 12	11	Ellie Davies	Female	3	00:24:18
14 Matt East Male 10 00:25:17 15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:48 25 Gemma Steele Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 <t< td=""><td>12</td><td>Steven Turner</td><td>Male</td><td>9</td><td>00:24:42</td></t<>	12	Steven Turner	Male	9	00:24:42
15 Lorraine Clements Female 5 00:25:43 16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:49 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 15	13	Sophie Chapman	Female	4	00:24:49
16 Ross Maclagan Male 11 00:26:15 17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:	14	Matt East	Male	10	00:25:17
17 Elise Woodhead Female 6 00:26:34 18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15	15	Lorraine Clements	Female	5	00:25:43
18 Amanda Reeves Female 7 00:27:05 19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16	16	Ross Maclagan	Male	11	00:26:15
19 Stephen Reeves Male 12 00:27:10 20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 <	17	Elise Woodhead	Female	6	00:26:34
20 Don Marsh Male 13 00:27:24 21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 19 00:33:54<	18	Amanda Reeves	Female	7	00:27:05
21 Kayleigh Lee Female 8 00:27:30 22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	19	Stephen Reeves	Male	12	00:27:10
22 Candace Jewell Female 9 00:27:54 23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	20	Don Marsh	Male	13	00:27:24
23 Jess Gierke Female 10 00:28:36 24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	21	Kayleigh Lee	Female	8	00:27:30
24 Ashley Jewell Male 14 00:28:43 25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	22	Candace Jewell	Female	9	00:27:54
25 Gemma Steele Female 11 00:29:09 26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	23	Jess Gierke	Female	10	00:28:36
26 Emily Cunliffe Female 12 00:29:17 27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	24	Ashley Jewell	Male	14	00:28:43
27 Doug Jenkin Male 15 00:29:48 28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	25	Gemma Steele	Female	11	00:29:09
28 Phil Lacey Male 16 00:30:01 29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	26	Emily Cunliffe	Female	12	00:29:17
29 Sammy Antell Female 13 00:30:02 30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	27	Doug Jenkin	Male	15	00:29:48
30 Helen Colwill Female 14 00:30:34 31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	28	Phil Lacey	Male	16	00:30:01
31 Georgina Kelly Female 15 00:30:38 32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	29	Sammy Antell	Female	13	00:30:02
32 Ruth Taylor Female 16 00:30:43 33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	30	Helen Colwill	Female	14	00:30:34
33 John Sleep Male 17 00:31:04 34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	31	Georgina Kelly	Female	15	00:30:38
34 Andy Walter Male 18 00:31:27 35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	32	Ruth Taylor	Female	16	00:30:43
35 Tim Lane Male 19 00:33:54	33	John Sleep	Male	17	00:31:04
	34	Andy Walter	Male	18	00:31:27
36 Sally Piper Female 17 00⋅34⋅18	35	Tim Lane	Male	19	00:33:54
55 can, 1 pc. 1 cmare 17 00.54.10	36	Sally Piper	Female	17	00:34:18